Category
Kindergarten
Primary
Elementary
High School
EMH

LD

™

EH

OH

VH

AUT

HH

SP H

HB
CAREER & TECH

Total:

HIAC

ACAS

DUAL

LEP

Pupils in Poverty

Total:
Grand Total:

OFFICE OF FINANCE

Education Finance Act
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 135 Day Report Cycle

District: 5208 - Department of Juvenile Justice

135 Day ADM Weighted Pupils State Allocation
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00

34.58 34.58 $75,518.85
223.63 223.63 $488,382.87
7.05 12.27 $26,796.31
89.92 156.46 $341,691.12
0.00 0.00 $0.00
20.15 41.11 $89,779.64
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.54 1.39 $3,035.60
0.00 0.00 $0.00
1.44 2.74 $5,983.85
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
377.31 472.18 $1,031,188.24
0.00 0.00 $0.00
159.84 23.98 $52,369.63
0.00 0.00 $0.00
10.56 211 $4,608.00
356.81 71.36 $155,842.25
97.45 $212,819.88

569.63 $1,244,008.12



Category
Kindergarten
Primary
Elementary
High School
EMH

LD

™

EH

OH

VH

AUT

HH

SP H

HB
CAREER & TECH

Total:

HIAC

ACAS

DUAL

LEP

Pupils in Poverty

Total:
Grand Total:

OFFICE OF FINANCE

Education Finance Act

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 135 Day Report Cycle
District: 4701 - South Carolina Public Charter School District

135 Day ADM
974.10
2,948.43
5,237.49
2,853.38
11.30
986.90
4.95
28.09
11.36
8.64
139.99
17.79
515.81
1.76
1,751.08

15,491.07

1,894.12
4,298.70
889.56
845.79
7,796.93

15,725.10

Weighted Pupils
974.10
2,948.43
5,237.49
2,853.38
19.66
1,717.20
10.10
57.31
23.17
22.20
359.77
45.72
980.04
1.76
2,258.90

17,509.23

284.12
644.80
133.43
169.16
1,559.38

2,790.89
20,300.12

State Allocation
$2,450,835.60
$7,418,249.88

$13,177,524 .84
$7,179,104.08
$49,464.56
$4,320,475.20
$25,411.60
$144,191.96
$58,295.72
$55,855.20
$905,181.32
$115,031.52
$2,465,780.64
$4,428.16
$5,683,392.40

$44,053,222.68

$714,845.92
$1,622,316.80
$335,709.88
$425,606.56
$3,923,400.08

$7,021,879.24
$51,075,101.92



OFFICE OF FINANCE
Education Finance Act
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 135 Day Report Cycle
District: 4801 - The Charter Institute at Erskine

Category 135 Day ADM Weighted Pupils State Allocation
Kindergarten 1,435.04 1,435.04 $3,610,560.64
Primary 3,872.23 3,872.23 $9,742,530.68
Elementary 7,548.65 7,548.65 $18,992,403.40
High School 1,693.18 1,693.18 $4,260,040.88
EMH 39.40 68.55 $172,471.80
LD 1,350.34 2,349.59 $5,911,568.44
™ 7.71 15.73 $39,576.68
EH 51.69 105.44 $265,287.04
OH 11.54 23.54 $59,226.64
VH 9.26 23.80 $59,880.80
AUT 356.51 916.23 $2,305,234.68
HH 23.16 59.52 $149,752.32
SP H 681.47 1,294.80 $3,257,716.80
HB 0.33 0.33 $830.28
CAREER & TECH 5,950.67 7,676.36 $19,313,721.76
Total: 23,031.18 27,082.99 $68,140,802.84
HIAC 1,210.47 181.57 $456,830.12
ACAS 7,897.01 1,184.56 $2,980,352.96
DUAL 973.17 145.97 $367,260.52
LEP 495.16 99.04 $249,184.64
Pupils in Poverty 12,853.24 2,570.65 $6,467,755.40
Total: 23429.05 4,181.79 $10,521,383.64
Grand Total: 31,264.78 $78,662,186.48



Category
Kindergarten
Primary
Elementary
High School
EMH

LD

™

EH

OH

VH

AUT

HH

SPH

HB
CAREER & TECH

Total:

HIAC

ACAS

DUAL

LEP

Pupils in Poverty

Total:
Grand Total:

OFFICE OF FINANCE

Education Finance Act
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 135 Day Report Cycle
District: 5209 - Palmetto Unified

135 Day ADM Weighted Pupils State Allocation
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00

188.33 188.33 $411,291.63
0.00 0.00 $0.00
37.93 66.00 $144,136.61
0.00 0.00 $0.00
11.00 22.44 $49,006.45
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
20.26 26.14 $57,086.83
257.52 302.91 $661,521.52
0.00 0.00 $0.00
2.79 0.42 $917.23
0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 $0.00
209.46 41.89 $91,483.07
42.31 $92,400.30

345.22 $753,921.82



Category
Kindergarten
Primary
Elementary
High School
EMH

LD

™

EH

OH

VH

AUT

HH

SP H

HB
CAREER & TECH

Total:

HIAC

ACAS

DUAL

LEP

Pupils in Poverty

Total:
Grand Total:

OFFICE OF FINANCE

Education Finance Act

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 135 Day Report Cycle

District: 5207 - Deaf & Blind School

135 Day ADM

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.85
0.00
85.24
0.00
0.00
0.00

169.09

0.00
86.69
0.00
9.91
142.34

Weighted Pupils

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
215.49
0.00
219.07
0.00
0.00
0.00

434.56

0.00
13.00
0.00
1.98
28.47

43.45
478.01

State Allocation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$379,520.99
$0.00
$385,826.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$765,347.07

$0.00
$22,895.60
$0.00
$3,487.18
$50,141.36

$76,524.14
$841,871.21
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